ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Knights Ferry Community Services District

Members of this Board are required to file conflict of interest Disclosure Statements

MEMBERSHIP SELECTION: Elected

MEMBERSHIP

	NAME	REPRESENTING	TERM EXPIRES
1	Jared Krick	the District	12/6/2024
2	Brendt Noon	the District	12/6/2024
3	Tracy Griesner	the District	12/4/2026
4	Cheryl Ozbirn	the District	12/6/2024
5	Kathleen Feichter	the District	12/6/2024

MEETINGS:		Third Wednesday of each month at 7:00 p.m., at the Knights Ferry Community Services District Office, Knights Ferry CA
CONTACT:		Michelle Muller
MAILING AI	DDRESS:	P.O.Box 860 Knights Ferry, CA 95361 Phone: 209-602-1823 Fax: Email: KFCSDWB@gmail.com Website:
REVISED:	11/28/2023	
FILE:	DCS08	

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet. For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 209-567-4926